For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
Compliant
MARINE
The images are merely illustrative, some technical features and accessories may be changed without notice.
October 2020
LED
FLANKING LAMPS

For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
Ordering Guide
Example: TSP150M100C50-5-Q
Type Dim or non-dim Watts Driver/Voltage Efficiency Cover CCT Beam
Angle
Quick
Disconnect
TS S
P
Non-dimmable
Dimmable
150
300
150 W
300 W
M Internal
100-277V
50/60 Hz
100 100 lm/W C Clear 30
40
50
60
3000 K
4000 K
5000 K
6000 K
-5
-10
-20
-30
-60
5º
10º
20º
30º
60º
-Q Quick
Disconnect /
6-foot lenght
cable
TS P 150 100M 50 -5 -QC
Equivalent Watts and Amps at 120V
Model Amps
150W Flanking Lamps 1.25A
For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
World Headquarters
4000 Montgomery Dr.
Suite L3,
Santa Rosa, CA 95403, USA